L 2025-2026 EGITIM-
OGRETIM YILI GUZ DONEMI
INGiLIZCE OGRETMENLIGI

LISANS HAFTALIK DERS
PROGRAMI

2025-2026 EGITIM-OGRETIM YILI G0z
DONEMI iNGiLiZzCE ©GRETMENLIGI
YUKSEK LISANS HAFTALIK DERS
PROGRAMI

GUN SAAT

08.00 - 08.50

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

Sali

14.00 - 14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

08.00 - 08.50

09.00 - 09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

Cargsamba

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00 - 16.50

17.00-17.50




